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1 1122018
Gnanaprakasham 
Samuel

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590679
ZPHS 
EKAMBARAKUP
PAM

'05-06-1966 Yes B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY
/FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING, 
BUSSINESS 
ORGANIZATIO
N AND 

MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes SC '26-06-2010
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'10-03-1997
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 1 26-06-10 No Medium 1995 1 3017 1 PROMOTEE

2 1132374
Chitrai 
Govindaraj

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

SATHYAVEDU 28231802902
ZPHS 
PUDUKUPPAM

'09-01-1967 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 
HISTORY, 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

M.PHIL,
MA

TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes SC '
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'17-09-1996
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 0 27-06-10 No Medium 1995 2 3032 2 PROMOTEE

3 1122476
Varma Murial 
Malini

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590676
ZPHS 
PUDUPET(TAMIL
)

'31-05-1971 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 
HISTORY, NO 
SUBJECT, 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

MA
HISTORY, 
TAMIL

B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes SC '11-05-2011
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'20-08-1998
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 1 11-05-11 No Medium 1998 1 3219 3 PROMOTEE

4 1131772 Kannan Suseela
SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590676
ZPHS 
PUDUPET(TAMIL
)

'29-07-1965 Yes BA

ECONOMICS, 
HISTORY, 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

MA,P.HD TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes SC '24-01-2012
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'07-11-2000
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 1 24-01-12 English 2000 1 3378 4 PROMOTEE

5 1134562
Cheepa 
Govindaswamy

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NARAYANAVA
RAM

28232490709
ZPHS 
NARAYANAVAN
AM(BOYS)

'14-03-1968 Yes BA

ANCIENT 
INDIAN 
HISTORY 
CULTURE & 
ARCHEOLOGY, 
HISTORY, NO 

MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes BC-A '10-08-2012
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'13-11-2000
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-A YES 1 10-08-12 No Medium 2000 1 3528 5 PROMOTEE

6 1134043
Govindhaswamy.
parvathy 
Bharathi

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NARAYANAVA
RAM

28232490704
ZPHS N.VANAM 
(S) (T)

'25-04-1969 Yes BA,BOL OR ITS EQUIVALENT

ECONOMICS, 
HISTORY, NO 
SUBJECT, 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE, 
POLITICS, 

MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes BC-D '
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'31-01-2002
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-D YES 0 21-12-12 No Medium 2001 1 3572 6 PROMOTEE

7 1122481
Ellappa Sadasivan 
Loganadan

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590676
ZPHS 
PUDUPET(TAMIL
)

'01-06-1966 Yes B.A(O.L)

MORAL 
EDUCATION, 
NO SUBJECT, 
PHILOSOPHY, 
TAMIL

MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes BC-B '21-12-2012
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'17-10-2002
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 21-12-12 No Medium 2002 2 3579 7 PROMOTEE

8 1132394
Konduru 
Venkataramaraju 
Vijayalakshmi

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590675

VIDYADATHA 
ZPHS 
CHINTHALAPATT
EDA

'21-04-1971 Yes B.COM,BOL OR ITS EQUIVALENT

ALL SUBJECTS, 
BUSSINESS 
ORGANIZATIO
N AND 
MANAGEMENT
, COST 

MA TAMIL B.ED,TPT
B.ED:English, 
B.ED:Social Studies, 
TPT:Tamil

Yes OC

Locomotor 
disability 
including 
cerebral palsy, 
Leprosy cured, 
dwarfism, acid 

76-80 '21-12-2012
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'17-10-2002
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

OC YES 1 21-12-12 No Medium 2002 3 3587 8 PROMOTEE

9 1105346 Minnal Pandian
SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

PITCHATUR 28232000305 ZPHS PICHATUR '22-04-1972 Yes PANDIT TAMIL MA TAMIL TPT TPT:Tamil No BC-A '27-08-2017
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'24-11-2007
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-A YES 1 27-08-17 No Medium 2006 1 4362 9 PROMOTEE

10 1155701 H. Akbar
SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

B.N.KANDRIGA 28231600103
ZPHS 
CHELLAMAMBA
PURAM

'31-05-1980 Yes PANDIT TAMIL MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes BC-B '27-08-2017
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'17-10-2009
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 27-08-17 No Medium 2008 2 4365 10 PROMOTEE

11 1156249
Ganesan G 
Sivasakthi

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590678
ZPHS 
SATHRAWADA

'08-05-1982 Yes PANDIT TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

No SC '27-08-2017
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'22-10-2009
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 1 27-08-17 Tamil 2008 3 4369 11 PROMOTEE

12 1160105
Chinnappa Vasu 
Annam

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590678
ZPHS 
SATHRAWADA

'21-05-1980 Yes BOL OR ITS EQUIVALENT
NO SUBJECT, 
PSYCHOLOGY, 
TAMIL

B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes SC '01-10-2019
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'29-12-2012
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

SC YES 1 01-10-19 Tamil 2012 1 4839 12 PROMOTEE
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13 1132057
Ambalathandi 
Natesamudali 
Panchatcharam

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

GUDIPALA 28235501102
ZPHS S.R.G. 
PALLE

'30-06-1966 Yes B.COM,B.A(O.L),BA

ACCOUNTANCY
/FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING, 
ANCIENT 
INDIAN 
HISTORY 

M.S.C,M
A

PSYCHOLOGY
, TAMIL

TPT,B.ED
B.ED:English, 
B.ED:Social Studies, 
TPT:Tamil

Yes BC-B '02-11-2019
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'07-11-2000
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 02-11-19 No Medium 2000 1 5015 13 PROMOTEE

14 1122482 E P Kanniappan
SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234501504 MPPS THERANI '09-11-1971 Yes B.COM,PANDIT

ACCOUNTANCY
/FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING, 
BUSSINESS 
ORGANIZATIO
N AND 

MA TAMIL B.ED,LPT
B.ED:English, 
B.ED:Social Studies, 
LPT:Tamil

Yes BC-B '02-11-2019
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'17-10-2002
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 02-11-19 Telugu 2002 2 5022 14 PROMOTEE

15 1134267
Thirukalathi 
Ponnambalam 
Thirupurasundari

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590667 ZPHS KVPR PET '15-08-1980 Yes BA,PANDIT,B.COM

ACCOUNTANCY
/FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING, 
ECONOMICS/B
USINESS 
ECONOMICS, 

MA HISTORY B.ED,LPT
B.ED:English, 
B.ED:Social Studies, 
LPT:Tamil

Yes BC-B '02-11-2019
Secondary 
Grade Teacher 
(Tamil)

'25-11-2005
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 25-11-05 Tamil 2003 3 5029 15 PROMOTEE

16 1175749
Balangkutty 
Saroja

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

VARADAIAHPA
LEM

28231702803
MPPS CHOLA 
AGRAHARAM

'15-08-1988 Yes BA
ENGLISH, 
SOCIAL WORK, 
TAMIL

MA TAMIL B.ED
B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil

Yes BC-B '02-10-2025
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'23-12-2019
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 02-10-25 Tamil 2018 1 16 LP 
Promotions

17 1175879
Sorakka 
Arumugam Vetri 
Selvi

SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

NAGARI 28234590679
ZPHS 
EKAMBARAKUP
PAM

'07-05-1989 Yes PANDIT
ALL SUBJECTS, 
NO SUBJECT, 
TAMIL

B.ED,TTC/DED

B.ED:Other 
Methodology, 
B.ED:Tamil, 
TTC/DED:English, 
TTC/DED:Tamil

Yes BC-B '02-10-2025
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'23-12-2019
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 02-10-25 Tamil 2018 3 17 LP 
Promotions

18 1176131 R E Thenmozhi
SCHOOL ASSISTANT 
(TAMIL)

PITCHATUR 28232000305 ZPHS PICHATUR '20-01-1983 Yes PANDIT TAMIL MA TAMIL TTC/DED,TPT

TPT:Tamil, 
TTC/DED:Other 
Methodology, 
TTC/DED:Tamil

No BC-B '02-10-2025
Language 
Pandit ( Tamil )

'23-12-2019
MPP_ZPP 
SCHOOLS

BC-B YES 1 02-10-25 Tamil 2018 4 18 LP 
Promotions
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